
MAXX North Harbour International 2024
MS
Date
23 - 26 Oct 2024

City, Country
Auckland, NZL

Website
www.bnh.org.nz

Printed: 15/10/2024 8:27:02 pm

St. Cnty Round 1

1 MAS  SOONG Joo Ven [1]
2 AUS  Zewei XIE
3 ENG  Heng Lin NGAN
4  Qualification - Q3
5 AUS  K. TEOH [14]
6 USA  Garret TAN
7 CAN  Lai Yin CHUNG
8 NZL  Chris BENZIE
9 TPE  WANG Po-Wei [5]

10 NZL  Raphael Chris DELOY
11  Qualification - Q4
12  Qualification - Q7
13 SRI  D. ABEYWICKRAMA [13]

14 VIE  BUI Thanh Dat
15 NZL  Samuel NAVARRA
16 AUS  Keith Mark EDISON
17 TPE  LIAO Jhuo-Fu [4]
18 IND  V. BHIMAVARAPU
19 CAN  Sam YUAN
20 AUS  Zhi-Ron TAN
21 NZL  Edward LAU [10]
22 ENG  Eid Ali AL MALIKI
23 AUS  Karono KARONO
24 MAC  PUI Chi Chon
25 SGP  J. KOH [7]
26 ENG  Aoran ZHANG
27 TPE  Yi LIU
28 USA  Andrew TAN
29 AUS  Nathan TANG [11]
30 MAS  Fang Keat KOO
31  Qualification - Q5
32 NZL  Dylan CHAN
33 SRI  Aashinsa HERATH
34  Qualification - Q1
35 NZL  Haoxuan XIA
36 AUS  Jack YU [9]
37 TPE  LU Chia Hung
38 NZL  Bevan COX
39 AUS  Ken RICHARDSON
40 CAN  X. SHENG [6]
41  Qualification - Q6
42 NZL  Lezhi ZHU
43 ENG  WANG Yuehang
44 MAS  HUAN K.  [16]
45 SGP  LAU Jun Hui Marcus
46 AUS  Yaozu (David) ZHOU
47  Qualification - Q2
48 TPE  KUO Kuan Lin [3]
49 ENG  LEUNG Ka Yau
50 IND  C. KELAVATHU
51 NZL  Alex GALT
52 MAC  PUI Pang Fong [12]
53  Qualification - Q8
54 AUS  Pit Seng LOW
55 NZL  Jonathan CURTIN
56 TPE  HUANG P.  [8]
57 AUS  Landon KURNIAWAN
58 USA  Rylan TAN
59 CAN  Hing Long WONG
60 SUI  N. MUELLER [15]
61 AUS  E. STEPHEN SAM
62 NZL  Avinash SHASTRI
63 TPE  WANG Yu-Kai
64 VIE  NGUYEN H.  [2]
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St. Cnty Finals

1 NZL  Alexander COUMBE

2 NZL  Lechuan XIAO

3 NZL  Oscar WU

4 NZL  Billy LI

5 NZL  Eric LU

6 NZL  Ashok KESANA

7 NZL  Ashish Singh DANGI

8 NEP  Jivan ACHARYA

9 PHI  Ros Leonard PEDROSA

10 NZL  Philipp DOEHRN

11 NZL  Ethan CHUANG

12 NZL  Ryan SOO-JONES

13 NZL  To Kan HAN

14 COK  Kaiyin MATAIO

15 NZL  Alexander LEE

16 NZL  Marco CASTILLO
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MAXX North Harbour International 2024
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Printed: 15/10/2024 8:27:02 pm

St. Cnty Round 1

1 IND  A. UPADHYAYA [1]

2 TPE  CHEN Su Yu

3 JPN  Shiori EBIHARA

4 TPE  Yi En HSIEH

5 AUS  K. TEOH [8]

6 NZL  Jenny ZHU

7 TPE  HUANG Yu Wei

8 SGP  LEE Xin Yi Megan

9 TPE  HUANG Ching Ping [4]

10 JPN  Nanami SOMEYA

11  Qualification - Q1

12  Qualification - Q4

13 SGP  Y. HOOI [6]

14 TPE  Yuan Chi LIAO

15 NZL  Josephine ZHAO

16 VIE  LE Ngoc Van

17 SGP  INSYIRAH Khan

18 TPE  WANG Pei Yu

19 NZL  Yanxi LIU

20 VIE  VU Thi Anh Thu [7]

21 AUS  Louisa MA

22  Qualification - Q3

23  Qualification - Q2

24 TPE  LIN Sih Yun [3]

25 JPN  Saena KAWAKAMI

26 MAC  PUI Chi Wa

27 AUS  Faye HUO

28 TPE  TUNG Ciou-Tong [5]

29 SGP  LIM Tin En Tiffany

30 NZL  Shaunna LI

31 TPE  TSAI Hsin-Pei

32 IND  Tanya HEMANTH [2]
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MAXX North Harbour International 2024
WS - QUALIFICATION
Date
23 - 26 Oct 2024

City, Country
Auckland, NZL

Website
www.bnh.org.nz

Printed: 15/10/2024 8:27:02 pm

St. Cnty Finals

1 SRI  Rashmi MUDALIGE [1]

2 SGP  KOH Yee Xin

3 SGP  SNG Ying Shuen

4 TPE  Yi Tsen HSIEH

5 SRI  Varangana JAYAWARDANA

6 NZL  Gaea GALVEZ

7 SGP  Joelle Jie Ya CHEE

8 TPE  LIAO Jui-Chi [2]
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MAXX North Harbour International 2024
MD
Date
23 - 26 Oct 2024

City, Country
Auckland, NZL

Website
www.bnh.org.nz

Printed: 15/10/2024 8:27:02 pm

St. Cnty Round 1

1 IND
IND  H. AMSAKARUNAN [1]

 R. RETHINASABAPATHI

2 
 
 Bye

3 AUS
AUS  Landon KURNIAWAN

 Pit Seng LOW

4 NZL
NZL  Ethan CHUANG

 Eric LU

5 PHI
PHI  Christian BERNARDO

 Alvin MORADA

6 SRI
SRI  B. GOONETHILLEKA

 Jason HOMER

7 NZL
NZL  Samuel NAVARRA

 Lezhi ZHU

8 SGP
SGP  Kriston Jun Hao CHOO

 Safin NOOR

9 AUS
AUS  Huaidong TANG [3]

 Zewei XIE

10 JPN
JPN  Hiroki MIDORIKAWA

 Kyohei YAMASHITA

11 NZL
NZL  Raphael Chris DELOY

 Markis TEW

12 TPE
TPE  CHEN Cheng Kuan

 PO Li-Wei

13 SRI
SRI  Madhuka DULANJANA

 Lahiru WEERASINGHE

14 NZL
NZL  Vincent TAO

 Dacmen VONG

15 SGP
SGP  LOH Kean Hean

 Jia Hao Howin WONG

16 NZL
NZL  Bevan COX

 Winson WONG

17 MAC
MAC  PUI Chi Chon

 PUI Pang Fong

18 NZL
NZL  Jonathan CURTIN

 Avinash SHASTRI

19 SRI
SRI  D. GOLUWA MARAKKALAGE

 Siyath SENARATNE

20 AUS
AUS  Ken RICHARDSON

 Ephraim STEPHEN SAM

21 TPE
TPE  LAI Po Yu

 TSAI Fu Cheng

22 AUS
AUS  P. KUSUMAWARDANA

 Andika RAMADIANSYAH

23 SGP
SGP  Eng Keat Wesley KOH

 Junsuke KUBO

24 NZL
NZL  Adam JEFFREY [4]

 Dylan SOEDJASA

25 SRI
SRI  O. KARUNARATHNE

 Thulith PALLIYAGURU

26 NZL
NZL  Billy LI

 Ryan SOO-JONES

27 ENG
CAN  Lai Yin CHUNG

 LEUNG Ka Yau

28 AUS
NZL  Chris BENZIE

 Kai Chen TEOH

29 NZL
NZL  To Kan HAN

 Oscar WU

30 SGP
SGP  SIM Yi Jin Isaac

 WOO Yi Liang Briant

31 
 
 Bye

32 AUS
AUS  Keith Mark EDISON [2]

 Jack YU

Round 2

 H. AMSAKARUNAN [1]
 R. RETHINASABAPATHI
 #1: 

 
 
 #2: 

 
 
 #3: 

 
 
 #4: 

 
 
 #5: 

 
 
 #6: 

 
 
 #7: 

 
 
 #8: 

 
 
 #9: 

 
 
 #10: 

 
 
 #11: 

 
 
 #12: 

 
 
 #13: 

 
 
 #14: 

 
 
 #15: 

 Keith Mark EDISON [2]
 Jack YU
 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 
 
 #17: 

 
 
 #18: 

 
 
 #19: 

 
 
 #20: 

 
 
 #21: 

 
 
 #22: 

 
 
 #23: 

 
 
 #24: 

Semifinals

 
 
 #25: 

 
 
 #26: 

 
 
 #27: 

 
 
 #28: 

Final

 
 
 #29: 

 
 
 #30: 

 
 
 #31: 



MAXX North Harbour International 2024
WD
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23 - 26 Oct 2024
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  LEE Chih Chen [1]

 LIN Yen Yu

2 
 
 Bye

3 NZL
NZL  Rosie YANG

 Josephine ZHAO

4 
 
 Bye

5 NZL
NZL  Gaea GALVEZ

 Jenny ZHU

6 
 
 Bye

7 SGP
SGP  Yi Ting Elsa LAI

 Ci Sin TEOH

8 
 
 Bye

9 AUS
AUS  Dania NUGROHO [3]

 Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH

10 
 
 Bye

11 TPE
TPE  An Chien CHENG

 Chih-Yun CHENG

12 
 
 Bye

13 NZL
NZL  Berry NG

 Amanda TING

14 
 
 Bye

15 SRI
SRI  Varangana JAYAWARDANA

 Rashmi MUDALIGE

16 SGP
SGP  Joelle Jie Ya CHEE

 SNG Ying Shuen

17 NZL
AUS  Priska KUSTIADI

 Camellia ZHOU

18 TPE
TPE  Yi Tsen HSIEH

 TUNG Ciou-Tong

19 
 
 Bye

20 NZL
NZL  Mia XU

 Qixuan YANG

21 
 
 Bye

22 SGP
SGP  Xiao En HENG

 JIN Yu Jia

23 
 
 Bye

24 PHI
PHI  A. ALBO [4]

 E. INLAYO

25 
 
 Bye

26 NZL
NZL  Laura LIN

 Anona PAK

27 
 
 Bye

28 TPE
TPE  CHEN Su Yu

 Yi En HSIEH

29 
 
 Bye

30 NZL
NZL  Yanxi LIU

 Natalie TING

31 
 
 Bye

32 AUS
AUS  Nozomi SHIMIZU [2]

 Gronya SOMERVILLE
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 Mia XU
 Qixuan YANG
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 Laura LIN
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 CHEN Su Yu
 Yi En HSIEH
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 Yanxi LIU
 Natalie TING
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 Nozomi SHIMIZU [2]
 Gronya SOMERVILLE
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 IND
IND  Dhruv KAPILA [1]

 Tanisha CRASTO

2 
 
 Bye

3 AUS
AUS  P. KUSUMAWARDANA

 Gronya SOMERVILLE

4 NZL
NZL  Dylan SOEDJASA

 Camellia ZHOU

5 NZL
NZL  Raphael Chris DELOY

 Yanxi LIU

6 
 
 Bye

7 TPE
TPE  CHEN Cheng Kuan

 LEE Chih Chen

8 NZL
NZL  Samuel NAVARRA

 Berry NG

9 NZL
NZL  Adam JEFFREY [3]

 Justine VILLEGAS

10 
 
 Bye

11 SGP
SGP  Kriston Jun Hao CHOO

 Yi Ting Elsa LAI

12 NZL
NZL  Larry LIN

 Anona PAK

13 AUS
AUS  Andika RAMADIANSYAH

 Nozomi SHIMIZU

14 NZL
USA  Garret TAN

 Josephine ZHAO

15 NZL
NZL  Eric LU

 Qixuan YANG

16 PHI
PHI  Christian BERNARDO

 Eleanor Christine INLAYO

17 SGP
SGP  Eng Keat Wesley KOH

 JIN Yu Jia

18 NZL
NZL  Lezhi ZHU

 Amanda TING

19 NZL
NZL  Dacmen VONG

 Laura LIN

20 MAC
MAC  PUI Pang Fong

 PUI Chi Wa

21 PHI
PHI  Alvin MORADA

 Airah Mae Nicole ALBO

22 NZL
NZL  Marco CASTILLO

 Natalie TING

23 
 
 Bye

24 AUS
AUS  E. STEPHEN SAM [4]

 Dania NUGROHO

25 AUS
AUS  Landon KURNIAWAN

 Priska KUSTIADI

26 NZL
NZL  Vincent TAO

 Alyssa TAGLE

27 
 
 Bye

28 SGP
SGP  Safin NOOR

 Ci Sin TEOH

29 NZL
NZL  Joseph WU

 Rosie YANG

30 TPE
TPE  PO Li-Wei

 LIN Yen Yu

31 
 
 Bye

32 NZL
NZL  Edward LAU [2]

 Shaunna LI

Round 2
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